y i/iy jx iy n
Power-Supply Monitor with R ese t
____________ General Description
The MAX700/701/702 are supervisory circuits used to
monitor the power supplies in pP and digital systems. The
RESET/RESET outputs of the MAX700/701/702 are guar­
anteed to be in the correct state for Vcc voltages down
to +1V (Figure 4). They provide excellent circuit reliability

4 Adjustable Hysteresis (MAX700)
4  8-Pin Plastic DIP and Narrow SO Packages
___________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX700CPA 0"C to +70”C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX700CSA 0"C to +70‘C 8 Narrow SO
MAX700C/D 0"C to +70 'C Dice
MAX700EPA -40”C to +85‘C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX700ESA -40"C to +85“C 8 Narrow SO
MAX701CPA 0 G to +70 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX701CSA 0 'C  to +70 'C 8 Narrow SO
MAX701C/D crc to +7o-c Dice
MAX701EPA -4CTC to +85”C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX701ESA -40‘C to +85"C 8 Narrow SO
MAX702CPA 0 ‘C to +70"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX702CSA 0 'C  to +70 'C 8 Narrow SO
MAX702C/D 0 ‘C to +70‘ C Dice
MAX702EPA -40 'C  to +85‘ C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX702ESA -40”C to +85“C 8 Narrow SO
Pin Configurations
TOP VIEW
j CTL
| RESET RESET